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The following star codes can be dialled from your Telephonics Cloud phone to setup various features
from your handset

Wherever you see 'xxx' below, this refers to a number you enter.

Voice Mail

*55

Access Voicemail Portal

Feature codes during a call

H#H#
#0
*1
*0

Perform a 'blind' transfer to another number (if not disabled)
Perform an 'attended' transfer to another number (if not disabled)
Start/Stop a manual recording of a call (if not disabled)

Disconnect from a call

Do not disturb and Privacy options

*78
*79
*30
*31
*77
*87
*60XXX
*8OXXX
*65XXX
*G7TXXX
*32
*33
*34

Do Not Disturb Activation

Do Not Disturb Deactivation

Caller ID Blocking Activation

Caller ID Blocking Deactivation
Anonymous Call Rejection Activation
Anonymous Call Rejection Deactivation
Selective Call Rejection (Blacklist) Addition
Selective Call Rejection (Blacklist) Removal
Make a call with Caller ID visible

Make a call with Caller ID blocked
Anonymous caller screening Activation

All callers screening Activation

Call screening Deactivation

Please call Telephone Support on 06 357 0900 if you need assistants

@ LG

with telecommunication requirements.
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